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SECUETARIA DE
COMUNICACIONES 2
Y TRANSIONTES COORPENACION GINERAL

AFRICA

FUERTOS Y MARINA
MERCANTE

ANGOLA LUANDA, ANGOLA 1,736 87
NAMIBE, ANGOLA 68 0
SOYO, ANGOLA 1,868 0
ARGELIA ANNABA, ARGELIA 30,000 0
ARGEL, ARGELIA 347,868 131
DJEN DJEN, ARGELIA 389,610 0
ORAN, ARGELIA 27,280 0
SKIKDA, ARGELIA 1,206 0
CAMERUN DOUALA, CAMERUN 828 0
CONGO POINTE NOIRE, CONGO 3,817 0
COSTA DE MARFIL ABIDJAN, COSTA DE MARFIL 24,124 0
DJIBOUTI DJIBOUTI, DJIBOUTI 22 0
EGIPTO ALEJANDRIA, EGIPTO 12,487 2,642
DAMIETTA, EGIPTO 600 367
EL ISKANDARIYA, EGIPTO 77 0
PORT SAID, EGIPTO 34 33
GABON OWENDO, GABON 0 32,000
GHANA TAKORADI, GHANA 2 49
TEMA, GHANA 22,094 0
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COOKPENACION GINER AL

GUINEA

GUINEA ECUATORIAL

KENYA

LIBERIA

LIBIA

MADAGASCAR

MARRUECOS

MAURICIO

MAURITANIA

MOZAMBIQUE

CONAKRY, GUINEA

MALABO, GUINEA ECUATORIAL

MOMBASA, KENYA

MONROVIA, LIBERIA

KHOMS, LIBIA
MISURATA, LIBIA

TAMATAVE, MADAGASCAR

AGADIR, MARRUECOS
CASABLANCA, MARRUECOS
JORF LASFAR, MARRUECOS
LAAYOUNE, MARRUECOS
SAFI, MARRUECOS
TANGER, MARRUECOS

PORT LOUIS, MAURICIO

NOUAKCHOTT, MAURITANIA

BEIRA, MOZAMBIQUE
MAPUTO, MOZAMBIQUE
MOMA, MOZAMBIQUE

MOZAMBIQUE, MOZAMBIQUE

200

4,921

333

7,952

405
230

22,101

24
18
0

19

0

7,012

8,052

30

0
442,428
8,391
196,440
52,820
0

96

71

0
10,000

0
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COORPENACION GINER AL

MOZAMBIQUE

NIGERIA

SANTO TOME Y PRINCIPE

SENEGAL

SUDAFRICA

SUDAN

TANZANIA

TUNEZ

NACALA, MOZAMBIQUE

APAPA, NIGERIA
BONNY, NIGERIA
LAGOS, NIGERIA
ONNE, NIGERIA
TINCAN, NIGERIA

SANTO TOME, SANTO TOME Y PRINCIPE
DAKAR, SENEGAL

CAPE TOWN, SUDAFRICA
DURBAN, SUDAFRICA

EAST LONDON, SUDAFRICA
PORT ELIZABETH, SUDAFRICA
RICHARDS BAY, SUDAFRICA

PORT SUDAN, SUDAN
DAR-ES-SALAAM, TANZANIA

GABES, TUNEZ
TUNIS, TUNEZ

20

1,164
2,851
298

104

437
12,442
901
1,935

39,328
12,280

0

353
1,925,762
7,410
0
0

298

127

18
38,009
0
1,795
153,170

144

13
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